APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL STANFORD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UJJAIN MP

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1030287

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 50258

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE GRAM MINDIA POST NAVAKHEDA INDORE ROAD UJJAIN MP 456006
5 PRINCIPAL NAME MRS SADHANA WALIA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSc.B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@stanfordujjain.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9713333149

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO. | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular




3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

S COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE https://stanfordujjain. com/circular
COMPETENT AUTHORITY
7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO. | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://stanfordujjain.com/circular




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://stanfordujjain.com/circular

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER https://stanfordujjain.com/circular
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs.Sadhana Walia
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 98
PGT 20
TGT 41
PRT 35
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:40
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Mrs.Preeti Kapoor

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Mrs.Payal Chouhan



RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS | PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS

1 2024 215 204 94.88 PASS

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
REGISTERED PASSED

STUDENTS

1 2024 81 71 88 PASS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 14164
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 76 & 500
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 6 & 600
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 61
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 56
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/jgwoL0IrV7w

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sadhana Walia
Vikas Joshi
Tarannum Kothari
Rahul Sahu
Pragya Upadhyay

Vibha Shrivastava

Prem Prakash Sakhwar

Anjali Dabhade
Shahana Parveen
Jyoti Gurjar

Preeti Sharma
Ramakant Vibhute
Reena Sharma
Madhvi Sharma
Rachna Choube
Vijaya Lakshmi

Pooja Kushwah

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HM

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M Sc Mathematics

M Com

M.Sc.

P.hd in English

M.Sc. Mathematics

B.Com

M.A. in English Lit. M.A. PSYCHOLOGY
M.Sc. Mathematics

M.A. M.Phil Sanskrit, M.A.

M.Phil in Hindi
M.A.

M.A.

M.A. English

M.Com, M.Sc CS

B.Sc.

M.H.Sc., M.A.



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

85

Bharti Manke

Teena Patidar

Shyamal Chandorikar

Ashwini Bhagwat
Simran Vishanwani
Anju Bhandari
Seema Singh
Ujjwala Dubey
Ankita Upadhyay
Neeta Kanerkar
Namrata Wankhade
Vandana Johari
Rashmi Saxena
Akrati Jain

Preeti Kapoor
Anjana Sharma
Pradeep Bhadoriya

Sandeep Gehlot

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

B.Sc. PCM

Bachelor of Engineering

B.Com

B.Sc. Bio, M.A. Sociology

M.Com

B.H.Sc.

BBM

M.A. Hindi, B.Com, M.Mus. Vocal

B.E. CS, M.Tech CS

M.A. Sociology, Yoga PG

B.Com

M.A. in Music

M.A. Sankrit, B.Ed.

M.A.

B.Com

B.Sc. Math

B.Sc.

B.Com. Computer Application



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58

Sukumaran Ayyamkuzhi

Pawan Ratha
Ajay Shah
Rajesh Solanki
Priya Jain

Purvi Bhagwat

Manali Vishwakarma

Shivani Shah
Pooja Rupawat
Anita Uikey
Pratiksha Yadav
Asmita Bhatt
Payal Chouhan
Nilesh Sethi
Shaily Khandelwal
Rupali Bairagi
Atul Patidar

Pinky Soni

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PTI

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.A.

M.A. PD Diploma
B.Com Computer Application
B.com , M.A.

M Com

M.A. English
M.Com

B.Com

B.A.

B.P.E.D.

M.Sc.

MBA

PG Yoga

M.Com

M.A. English
M.Phil

B.E. Mechanical

B.A.



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

KIRTI TILWANKAR

NUTAN SOLANKI

DISARI MANDAL

Bhupendra Singh Rajput

SHRADDHA SHARMA
Bharti Sharma

Iti Dubey

SHWETA SHARMA
SHWETA SHARMA
SAGARIKA MEHTA
ASHA KHANDELWAL
RISHABH RAO
JAYATI TAMRAKAR
ASHISH TENGOR
SEEMA SANCHETI
RAJNI GUPTA
ALIFIYA BADSHAH

RACHNA BHARTIYA

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MA-English

M.A. SANSKRIT
M.Sc.

M.SC.

M.PHIL

M.SC.

B.A., M.A. - DRAWING

B.SC. - BIOLOGY, M.A. - ECONOMICS, B.ED.

B.A.

M.COM

B.COM

GRADUATION

12TH

B.COM -COMPUTER APPLICATION,

B.A., B.ED.

M.COM

M.A. - ENGLISH, B.ED.

M.SC. - BIOLOGY, B.ED.



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

ARCHANA BIJAPARI
ARPIT MISHRA
ANJALI KHARNAL
Neeraj Mehta
SHILPA DOHARE
Kuldeep Dubey
TEENA SHARMA
ANKITA CHOUHAN
PREETI MEHTA
Neha Shah

Madhu Mehta
Harsh Yadav

Geeta

Palak Sethi
Manaswi Chaube
Bahal Sharma
Rashmi Chauhan

Sunita Soni

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

B.SC., B.ED.

B.PHARMA, DANCE
M.PHIL, M.LIB., B.LIB.

BE, M Tech

M.Sc

VISHARAD DANCE MUSIC
B.ED.

B.ED.

M.A.

B.Sc. Computer, PGDCA, MCA MBA
B.Sc Maths

M.Com

MA ENGLISH , B.ED.

MCA

MA ENGLISH

M.A., B.ED

B.Sc CS , PGDCA MSW

BA, MA,



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Shivani Jadhav

Khushi Purohit

Sweety Shrivastava

Priya Joshi

ANURADHA TOMAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH PARIHAR
Rupesh Sharma

VARSHA CHOUDHARY

Nishita Yadav

Akanksha Chugwani

Ashutosh Verma

SHRASHTI SHRIVASTAVA
SHUBHANGI THAKARE
Agnas U Varghese

Lavnish Mehta

JAYSHREE WANKHADE
TARUNA ANJANA

YASH BHATI

PRT

PRT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

MA

B.Ed.

BA, D.EI.LEd

M.A. Political Science

M.A. B.Ed

M.A.

B.A.

M.Sc.

B.Ed. and B.Pharma

B.Ed. and M.A. Sociology , B.Sc.

B.Com. , P.G. Diploma Yoga, M.A. Yoga, NIS in
Gymnastics

B.Sc., M.Sc., DCA, B.Ed.

B.Sc., D.EI.Ed

M.Sc.

B.E.

D.Pharmacy, D.M.L.T., M.Sc.-Zoology
B.Sc. , PGDCA, CCFA

M.TECH.



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

ISHA PODDAR

PRAGYA SINGH

MR. SHAILENDRA SINGH THAKUR

SAPNA MALI

RUCHI TOMAR

POOJA GAHARWAR

AISHWARYA MATHUR

PRIYANKA PATKI

ANKITA RAIKWAR

PRIYANKA JEENWAL

LALITA PATIDAR

ANAND KUMAR TIWARI

TGT

TGT

PGT

PTI

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PGT

BSc

POST GRADUATION

M.Com

BPED

MCA, PG DIPLOMA

BCA

M.COM, MBA, B.ED

B.COM

B.SC.

M.SC B.ED

M.A. M.ED.

B.Sc. . M.Sc. M.Phil



